   吴丹平
    田峰
   邵敬和
 李 润
Board Layout
General Tolerance:±0.05
李 润①改前亮锡/改后雾锡A1
XB-L020A-02-B1MB-P-C
PART No.
No.FOR CIRCUITS:
02
PLASTIC MATERIAL:
PACKAGING:
PLATING:
ORDER INFORMATION:
P=PE
B1M=PA46(BEIGE)
主要技术参数 Main Specifications
   额定电阻（Contact resistance):≤20mΩ
   绝缘电阻（Insulation resistance):≥1000MΩ
   额定电压（Rated voltage):125 V AC DC
   额定电流（Rated current):1.0A AC DC
   耐电压（Withstand Voltage)：1500V AC/minute
   温度范围（Temperature Range）:-40℃～ +110℃
SPECIAL CODE:
C=11.0*3.0
B=MATTE Sn
X
B
X
B